ASSEMBLY
INSTRUCTIONS

TOOLS REQUIRED

Screwdriver
( Not included)

{Included) é]

Allen Wrench

U 00000

EASY———DIFFICULT

The Assembly Rating is a
5-point system showing the
level of effort needed to
assemble a specific product.




’\ » Please keep instructions for

future reference.

» Check the quantity and
irregularity of parts and
hardware before you start.

PARTS
‘ % ———
\
Table Top Cabinet Frame Shelf Left Front Leg
1pc. 1pc. 3pcs. 1pc.

Right Front Leg Left Back Leg Right Back Leg Center Cross Bar
1pc. 1pc. 1pc. 1pc.

Side Cross Bar
1pc.




@ ) &)

Bolt @1/4" x 1-1/4" Lock Washer @1/4" Flat Washer @1/4"x16mm Bolt @5/16" x 2-3/8"
8pcs. 8pcs. 8pcs. 8pcs.

@

Lock Washer @5/16" Flat Washer @5/16"x19mm Shelf Pin @6 Wood Screw #6x1/2"
8pcs. 8pcs. 12pcs. 12pcs.

ﬂ

Wood Screw #8x1-1/2" Allen Wrench 4mm
4pcs. 1pc.




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

2 #4 T; d .
Part @x 1pc ? /

Part

%x 1pc ,’.

Part x 1pc \4; ' /
Hard Ware D x 4pcs #3 /<>\ ‘ ‘ (‘C(".(LJ
Hard Ware &E)x 4pcs \ V a8
Hard Ware @P)x 4pcs ? \




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

3

Hard Ware @x 8pcs

Hard Ware x 8pcs
Hard Ware @x 8pcs

L.
@/-
TAw

/

4

Part @x 3pcs
Hard Ware @ X 12pcs
Hard Ware @x 12pcs

#S

0—— |

#4




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

ért ‘x 1pc |
Part @x 1pc 08 s
Part ‘x 1pc / é '

Part @9 pc 4T #E 4D #J

Hard Ware @D x 4pcs
Hard Ware @x 4pcs
Hard Ware @x 4pcs
Hard Ware x 4pcs

gase ensure the
@ Woose, double-check all
bolts andior screws are
proparly tightenad and
\ % secured
\
P} '[::I Keep this handy!
Please relan ihis inslruction
LI manual and any orderrelated
infarmation for future referance
(¥) Lift, don't drag!
To awoid damage o produc

ploase stways LIFT the product
when lrensporting of adjusting
the placement

/ ASSEMBLY

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.




’\ » Please keep instructions for

future reference.

» Check the quantity and
irregularity of parts and
hardware before you start.

PARTS

Chair Back Seat Frame With Cushion Left Leg Right Leg
1pc x 2. 1pc x 2. 1pcx 2. 1pc x 2.
= 6 Q Q) D
Left Stretcher Right Stretcher Front Stretcher

1pc x 2. 1pcx 2. 1pc x 2.




mmp @ 20 @ o

Bolt @1/4" x 1-1/2" Bolt @1/4" x 2-3/8" Bolt @1/4" x 3-1/4" Lock Washer @5/16"
2pcs x 2. 4pcs x 2. 4pcs x 2. 10pcs x 2.

= —

Flat Washer @1/4"x19mm Wood Screw #8x1-1/2" Allen Wrench 4mm
10pcs x 2. 6pcs x 2. 1pcx 2.




ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS




Part %x 1pc
Part #6)x 1pc
Part @x 1pc
Hard Ware @x 6pcs

ASSEMBLY INSTRUCTIONS

ASSEMBLY
COMPLETED

Please ensure the
furnifure resis on an even
and Nat surlace. If the
product wobbles or leels
loose, double-check all
bolts andior screws are
proparly § ightenad ar md
secured

(¥) Keep this handy!
Please relain this inslruction

manual and any orderrelated

farmation fior future r

() Lift, don't drag!
To avoid damage o product
poase siways LIFT the product

e LrEnsgsoring of adjusbing

the placement

This product is intended for RESIDENTIAL USE ONLY and not for commercial use.




